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2014 General Election
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Registered Voters 7141 - Cards Cast 2520 35.29% Num. Report Precinct 12 - Num. Reporting 12 100.00%
Straight Party Attorney General
Total Total
Number of Precincts 12 Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 12 100.0 ¢ Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
Times Counted 2520/7141 353 9 Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Total Votes 1088 Total Votes 2425
REPUBLICAN REP 515 47.33% Bill Schuette REP 1370  56.49%
DEMOCRATIC DEM 560 51.479 Mark Totten DEM 969 39.96%
LIBERTARIAN LIB 4  0.37° Justin M. Altman LIB 41 1.69%
US TAXPAYERS UST 7  0.64° Gerald T. Van Sickle uUsT 26 1.07%
GREEN GRE 0 0.00° John La Pietra GRE 18 0.74%
NATURAL LAW NAT 2 0.18° Write-in Vot 1
Gov/Lieut Gov US Senator
Total Total
Number of Precincts 8 Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 ¢ Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %) Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Total Votes 2489 Total Votes 2470
Snyder / Calley REP 1180 47.41% Terri Lynn Land 1227 49.68%
Schauer / Brown DEM 1249 50.18%, Gary Peters 1176  47.61%
Buzuma / Boman LIB 28 1.12% Jim Fulner 1.05%
McFarlin / Mendoza UST 20 0.80%! Richard A. Matkin 0.65%
Homeniuk / Caveny GRE 10 040% Chris Wahmhoff 1.01%
0 0.00° Jones, Jeff 0.00%
0  0.007 Troszak, Douglas A. 0.00%
-0 0.00% Saady, George J. 0.00%
0 0.009 Write-in Votes 0.00%
Patrick Groulx 0 0.00°
Michael Shane Mark 0 0.00% [pD1 Congressional
Charles A. Pakkala 0 0.00°
Richard Allan Sills 0 0.007 Number of Precincts
Sam F. Thomas 0 0.009 Precincts Reporting 100.0 %
| Write-in Votes 2 0.08% | Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Total Votes 2479
Secretary of State Dan Benishek 1306 52.68%
Total Jerry Cannon 1134  45.74%
Number of Precincts 8 Loel Robert Gnadt 20 0.81%
Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 % Ellis Boal 19 0.77%
Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 % Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
Total Votes 2437
Ruth Johnson REP 1320 54.16% . |D38 Senator i
Godfrey Dillard DEM 1017 41.73% g Total
James Lewis LIB 48  1.97%; Number of Precincts I3
Robert Gale UST 42 1729 Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
Jason Robert Gatties NAT 9 037% | Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Write-in Votes Total Votes 2464
Tom Casperson REP 1540 62.50%
Christopher Germain DEM 919 37.30%

5 020%
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Registered Voters 7141 - Cards Cast 2520 35.29%

Num. Report Precinct 12 - Num. Reporting 12 100.00%

D110 Representative

Trustee Michigan State University

Write-in Votes

2 . Total Votes

Total Total
Number of Precincts 8 Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 ¢ Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 ¢ Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Total Votes 2454 Total Votes 4230
Bob Michaels REP 953 38.83¢9 Melanie Foster REP 1044  24.68%
Scott Dianda DEM 1494 Jeff Sakwa REP 956 22.60%
ite-i Faylene Owen DEM 963 22.77%
George J. Perles DEM 929 21.96%
State Board of Education Michael H. Miller LIB 65 1.54%
Total Raymond Moses LIB 46  1.09%
Number of Precincts 8 Crystal Van Sickle UST 67 1.58%
Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 ¢ Stephen J. Young UST 62 1.47%
Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 © Adam Adrianson GRE 23 0.54%
Total Votes 4349 Terry Link GRE 47 1.11%
Maria Carl REP 1042 23.96° Bridgette Guzman NAT 25 0.59%
Jonathan Williams REP 994 Write-in Votes 3 __0.07%
Pamela Pugh Smith DEM 1021 . j
Casandra E. Ulbrich DEM 957 22.01° Wayne State Governors
Kimberly Moore LIB 74 1.709 Total
Gregory Stempfle LIB 53 1.22% Number of Precincts 8
John Adams UST 62  1.439 Precincts Reporting 8
Karen Adams UST 63 145%; Times Counted 2520/6368
Sherry A. Wells GRE 44  1.01% Total Votes 4154
Nikki Mattson NAT 37 Michael Busuito REP 997
Write-in Votes 2 Satish Jasti REP 888
k Marilyn Kelly DEM 1019
University of Michigan Regents Dana Alicia Thompson DEM 922
Total Dan Goebel LIB 64
Number of Precincts 8 Brian Richard Wright LIB 51
Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 ¢ Shari A. Matkin UST 74
Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 © Marc Sosnowski UST S1
Total Votes 4232 Margaret Guttshall GRE 38
Rob Steele REP 1018 24.05Y Latham T. Redding GRE 26
Ronald Weiser REP 969 Yolanda Robson NAT 21
Mike Behm DEM 952
Kathy White DEM 1009
James Lewis Hudler LIB 59 . D1 Commissioner
John Jascob LIB 51 Total
Joe Sanger UST 54 . Number of Precincts 4
Christine C. Schwart UST 77 . Precincts Reporting 4 100.0 %
Ian Swanson GRE 41 . Times Counted 557/1255 444 %

377

Gale W. Eilola

W \Y

97.08%
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Registered Voters 7141 - Cards Cast 2520 35.29%

Num. Report Precinct 12 - Num. Reporting 12 100.00%

D2 Commissioner

Supreme Court PT

Write-in Vote

Total Total
Number of Precincts i Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting I 100.0 % Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
Times Counted 361/1154 313 ¢ Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Total Votes 277 Total Votes 1714
Michael Koskinen DEM 272 Kerry L. Morgan 281 16.39%

5 Deborah A. Thomas

David Viviano

D3 Commissioner

Write-in Votes

563 32.85%
864 50.41%
6 035%

Total
Number of Precincts 3 Ct of Appeals 4th
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0 ¢ Total
Times Counted 527/1343 392 ¢ Number of Precincts 8
Total Votes 370 Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
Patrick Reilley DEM 362 97.84% Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Write-in Votes Total Votes 3700

8§ 2.16%

Michael J. Kelly

D4 Commissioner

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Amy Ronayne Krause
Patrick Murphy Meter
Write-in Votes

Total
2
2

1333 36.03%
1216 32.86%
1131 30.57%
20 0.54%

573/1335 Circuit Court 12th

Write-in Votes

Total Votes 564
Calvin R. Koski REP 212 . Number of Precincts
William Menge DEM 347 . Precincts Reporting

5 Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
8
8 100.0 %
2520/6368 39.6 %
1735

D5 Commissioner

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Charles R. Goodman
Total Write-in Votes

1

1726  99.48%
9 052%

1 100.0 ¢ District Court 97th

William C. Rolof
Write-in Votes

DEM

Supreme Court

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Richard Bernstein
Doug Dern

Bill Murphy

James Robert Redford
Brian Zahra

Write-in Votes

502/1281 392 ¢ Total
373 Number of Precincts 8
369 98.93% Precincts Reporting 8 100.0 %
4 : Times Counted 2520/6368 39.6 %
Total Votes 1766
| Mark Wisti 1755 99.38%
Total i Write-in Votes 11 0.62%
8 i
8 . |V Baraga President
2520/6368 Total
3090 ; Number of Precincts 1
537 . ‘ Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
295 . ; Times Counted 268/288 93.1 %
687 22. : Total Votes 200
642 20. Wendell P. Dompier 195 97.50%
5 2.50%

922  29. Write-in Votes
- ;
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V Baraga Treasurer

Nancy A. Soli
Write-in Votes

161
2
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2014 General Election
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Registered Voters 7141 - Cards Cast 2520 35.29% Num. Report Precinct 12 - Num. Reporting 12 100.00%
V Baraga Clerk Arvon Sch Brd

Total Total

Number of Precincts 1 Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 © Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
Times Counted 268/288 93.1 ¢ Times Counted 228/423 539 %

Total Votes 213 Total Votes 349
Diane M. Mayo 210 98.59¢9 Terri L. Martin 86 24.64%
ite-in Vot 3 Mary P. Rogala 100 28.65%

46.13%
0.57%

Arvon Sch Brd PT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
1
1

228/423
22

Write-in Vot

22

Baraga Sch Brd

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total

5

5
1069/2461
2604

100.0 %
434 %

Gale Eilola
Sarah Lynn Maki
Christy Miron
Sheila Osterman
Byron Sailor
Write-in Votes

482
505
539
570
505

3

18.51%
19.39%
20.70%
21.89%
19.39%

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Times Counted 268/288
Total Votes 173
Cynthia A. Wadaga 171
Write-in Votes 2
V Baraga Trustee
Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Times Counted 268/288
Total Votes 207
Nicholas Lozier 197
Paul Stark 5
Write-in Votes 5
V LAnse President
Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Times Counted 584/1637
Total Votes 405
Cheryl Dingeldey 399
Write-in Votes 6
V LAnse Trustee
Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Times Counted 584/1637
Total Votes 1084
Leann M. Davis 329
James E. Hulkonen 348
John VanDusen 400
7

Write-in Votes

LAnse Sch Brd

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total

5

5
1780/4015
3650

100.0 %
443 %

Joan Bugni

Christine Collins
Allan Dantes, Jr.
Mandy Lambert
Susanne M. Norback
Suzette Reilley
Scott J. Swanson
Write-in Votes

743
702
523
384
412
368
508

10

20.36%
19.23%
14.33%
10.52%
11.29%
10.08%
13.92%

0.27%




Election Summary Report Date:11/10/14

Time:08:10:35
Baraga County, MI Page:5 of 5
2014 General Election
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
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LAnse Sch Brd PT
Total
Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5 100.0 ¢
Times Counted 1506/4015 37.5 ¢
Total Votes 1144
Jim Fedie 1137

7

NICE Sch Brd

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total

1

1
131/242
96

Donna Champion 91
Kathleen R. Carlson 2
Write-in V 3
State Prop 14-1
Total
Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Times Counted 2520/6368
Total Votes 2356
YES 1858
NO 498
State Prop 14-2
Total
Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Times Counted 2520/6368
Total Votes 2301
YES 1453
NO 848




